Company Name

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Group) Limited

M.K.M. BS (Holdings) 1 Limited

M.K.M. BS (Holdings) 2 Limited

M.K.M. BS (Holdings) 3 Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Holdings) Limited
Sherdian Development Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Alnwick) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Anlaby) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Aberdeen) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Berwick on Tweed) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Beverley) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Bishop Auckland) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Birkenhead) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Bridlington) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Blackpool) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Burnley) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Burton Upon Trent) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Castleford) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Chelmsford) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Chester) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Crewe) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Darlington) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Deal) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Dereham) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Durham) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Dundee) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Driffield) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Edinburgh) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Elgin) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Galashiels) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Glasgow) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Goole) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Grimsby) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Grantham) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Hartlepool) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Haverhill) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Hexham) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Honiton) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Hull) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Kirkcaldy) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Kilmarnock) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Kings Lynn) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Leamington Spa) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Leeds) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Lincoln) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Louth) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Macclesfield) Limited
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Malton) Limited

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Sharston - Manchester South) Limited

Company House number

10641736
10641813
10642465
10600005
5656601
1695919
3100815
4182468
3883449
11609901
4825083
4937006
10023302
12123327
4904582
11046758
11046763
11230822
7962183
5881114
10927579
10438236
4202544
7745980
6670654
8568560
11610093
3217287
4822185
11199030
10001064
8568565
4500591
3634743
12123328
6057996
10689660
5717610
10001369
3497865
5386527
11198939
6732459
10689579
11610011
5847741
10927616
7962180
3618686
10169929



Company Name

M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.

Building Supplies (Mansfield) Limited
Building Supplies (Morpeth) Limited
Building Supplies (Milton Keynes) Limited
Building Supplies (Middlesbrough) Limited
Building Supplies (Newent) Limited
Building Supplies (Norwich) Limited
Building Supplies (Oban) Limited

Building Supplies (Perth) Limited

Building Supplies (Peterlee) Limited
Building Supplies (Redcar) Limited
Building Supplies (Retford) Limited
Building Supplies (Ripon) Limited

Building Supplies (Scarborough) Limited
Building Supplies (Scunthorpe) Limited
Building Supplies (Selby) Limited

Building Supplies (Sheffield North) Limited
Building Supplies (Sheffield South) Limited
Building Supplies (Skegness) Limited
Building Supplies (Southport) Limited
Building Supplies (Stockton) Limited
Building Supplies (Stoke) Limited

Building Supplies (Stirling) Limited
Building Supplies (Telford) Limited
Building Supplies (Warrington) Limited
Building Supplies (Whitby) Limited
Building Supplies (Withernsea) Limited
Building Supplies (Weymouth) Limited
Building Supplies (York) Limited

Building Supplies (Yeovil) Limited

Leisure Limited

Brooke Ceramics Limited

M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.
M.K.M.

Buildings Supplies (Corby) Limited
Building Supplies (Wallingford) Limited
Building Supplies (Dumfries) Limited
Building Supplies (Irvine) Limited
Building Supplies (Inverness) Limited
Building Supplies (Derby) Limited
Building Supplies (Redruth) Limited
Building Supplies (Bromsgrove) Limited
Building Supplies (Bury) Limited
Building Supplies (North Walsham) Limited
Building Supplies (Gloucester) Limited
Building Supplies (Sleaford) Limited
Building Supplies (Airdrie) Limited
Building Supplies (Dunfermline) Limited
Woodrow Timber (Ayr) Limited

Company House number

11199048
4439020
11082085
11610282
10689517
6059849
11609941
7334964
5881119
5253523
6406741
6324856
3205362
12123330
6406721
5847743
7924285
5717644
5547090
6406742
11610296
12123329
10927595
10689485
5368905
3618684
11610069
6406745
11610057
4496164
2188689
12123331
12123333
12123340
12123336
12123342
13014144
13014086
13014090
13661379
13661463
13661480
13661786
13660588
13660587
13660594



