Company Name

Company House number

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Group) Limited	10641736
M.K.M. BS (Holdings) 1 Limited	10641813
M.K.M. BS (Holdings) 2 Limited	10642465
M.K.M. BS (Holdings) 3 Limited	10600005
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Holdings) Limited	5656601
Sherdian Development Limited	1695919
M.K.M. Building Supplies Limited	3100815
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Alnwick) Limited	4182468
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Anlaby) Limited	3883449
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Aberdeen) Limited	11609901
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Berwick on Tweed) Limited	4825083
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Beverley) Limited	4937006
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Bishop Auckland) Limited	10023302
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Birkenhead) Limited	12123327
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Bridlington) Limited	4904582
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Blackpool) Limited	11046758
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Burnley) Limited	11046763
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Burton Upon Trent) Limited	11230822
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Castleford) Limited	7962183
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Chelmsford) Limited	5881114
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Chester) Limited	10927579
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Crewe) Limited	10438236
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Darlington) Limited	4202544
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Deal) Limited	7745980
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Dereham) Limited	6670654
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Durham) Limited	8568560
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Dundee) Limited	11610093
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Driffield) Limited	3217287
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Edinburgh) Limited	4822185
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Elgin) Limited	11199030
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Galashiels) Limited	10001064
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Glasgow) Limited	8568565
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Goole) Limited	4500591
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Grimsby) Limited	3634743
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Grantham) Limited	12123328
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Hartlepool) Limited	6057996
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Haverhill) Limited	10689660
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Hexham) Limited	5717610
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Honiton) Limited	10001369
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Hull) Limited	3497865
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Kirkcaldy) Limited	5386527
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Kilmarnock) Limited	11198939
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Kings Lynn) Limited	6732459
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Leamington Spa) Limited	10689579
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Leeds) Limited	11610011
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Lincoln) Limited	5847741
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Louth) Limited	10927616
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Macclesfield) Limited	7962180
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Malton) Limited	3618686
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Sharston - Manchester South) Limited	10169929
3 ,	

Company Name

Company House number

M.K.M. Building Supplies (Mansfield) Limited	11199048
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Morpeth) Limited	4439020
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Milton Keynes) Limited	11082085
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Middlesbrough) Limited	11610282
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Newent) Limited	10689517
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Norwich) Limited	6059849
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Oban) Limited	11609941
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Perth) Limited	7334964
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Peterlee) Limited	5881119
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Redcar) Limited	5253523
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Retford) Limited	6406741
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Ripon) Limited	6324856
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Scarborough) Limited	3205362
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Scunthorpe) Limited	12123330
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Selby) Limited	6406721
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Sheffield North) Limited	5847743
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Sheffield South) Limited	7924285
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Skegness) Limited	5717644
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Southport) Limited	5547090
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Stockton) Limited	6406742
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Stoke) Limited	11610296
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Stirling) Limited	12123329
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Telford) Limited	10927595
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Warrington) Limited	10689485
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Whitby) Limited	5368905
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Withernsea) Limited	3618684
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Weymouth) Limited	11610069
M.K.M. Building Supplies (York) Limited	6406745
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Yeovil) Limited	11610057
M.K.M. Leisure Limited	4496164
Brooke Ceramics Limited	2188689
M.K.M. Buildings Supplies (Corby) Limited	12123331
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Wallingford) Limited	12123333
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Dumfries) Limited	12123340
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Irvine) Limited	12123336
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Inverness) Limited	12123342
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Derby) Limited	13014144
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Redruth) Limited	13014086
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Bromsgrove) Limited	13014090
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Bury) Limited	13661379
M.K.M. Building Supplies (North Walsham) Limited	13661463
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Gloucester) Limited	13661480
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Sleaford) Limited	13661786
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Airdrie) Limited	13660588
M.K.M. Building Supplies (Dunfermline) Limited	13660587
M.K.M. Woodrow Timber (Ayr) Limited	13660594